
Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Absalom,  Roslyn H 159 36 135 156 201 154 119 134 94 131 1124 288 1412

1 Allen,  Tony C 187 11 131 224 168 164 198 184 233 176 1478 88 1566

1 Aranda,  Ivan S 200 0 193 183 249 257 213 215 193 222 1725 0 1725

2 Bell,  Stephen S 200 0 247 225 246 181 192 214 157 174 1636 0 1636

2 Berning,  Werner H 167 29 208 164 161 144 172 184 186 156 1375 232 1607

3 Billing,  Merv S 200 0 247 246 203 237 223 174 217 164 1711 0 1711

2 Booth,  Lee C 190 9 163 201 190 167 173 894 45 939

3 Bridges Brian H 177 20 187 161 188 224 182 178 156 214 1490 160 1650

4 Brizzi,  John H 174 23 133 178 141 161 175 193 147 118 1246 184 1430

5 Bull,  Robyn H 175 22 148 158 168 198 192 152 155 173 1344 176 1520

3 Calverley,  Steve C 188 10 130 164 189 162 171 185 170 143 1314 80 1394

4 Campbell,  Paul S 200 0 268 225 204 201 200 203 196 165 1662 0 1662

5 Carmichael,  David S 200 0 216 175 202 160 219 258 214 202 1646 0 1646

6 Carter,  Greg H 169 27 153 215 185 156 188 225 98 120 1340 216 1556

6 Champ Dean S 200 0 201 222 247 205 180 228 237 244 1764 0 1764

7 Chidlow,  Christine H 155 40 198 149 142 166 181 168 168 148 1320 320 1640

8 Chidlow,  David H 168 28 154 156 158 163 182 172 150 170 1305 224 1529

4 Clark,  Christine C 190 9 167 216 200 191 231 197 226 188 1616 72 1688

5 Collins,  Steve C 188 10 188 169 199 236 194 204 216 191 1597 80 1677

6 Coomber,  Ken C 180 18 188 182 197 199 149 166 168 197 1446 144 1590

7 Cooper,  David S 200 0 202 164 237 237 193 183 198 192 1606 0 1606

9 Crisp Marlene H 130 63 129 120 110 359 189 548

7 Cummins Wayne C 187 11 176 196 201 169 235 163 196 212 1548 88 1636

10 Dandridge,  Colin H 159 36 168 191 148 156 161 141 132 171 1268 288 1556

11 Davis,  Bob H 174 23 168 134 170 181 144 217 143 209 1366 184 1550

8 Deblasio,  Seb S 200 0 195 191 215 212 198 203 223 190 1627 0 1627

9 Dodds,  Barry S 200 0 232 277 246 165 178 210 235 164 1707 0 1707

8 Dodds,  Mary C 198 1 206 187 160 221 169 194 140 185 1462 8 1470

9 Domigan,  Bernie C 182 16 221 148 173 216 147 204 153 186 1448 128 1576

12 Downie,  Nola H 161 35 174 158 148 147 139 191 154 150 1261 280 1541

10 Doyle,  Peter C 192 7 202 215 248 190 218 174 187 188 1622 56 1678

10 Farquharson,  David S 200 0 230 201 197 231 172 197 226 214 1668 0 1668

13 Farquharson,  Tracey H 177 20 160 197 158 185 156 190 160 168 1374 160 1534

14 Fox,  Mark H 161 35 155 185 184 194 154 164 173 159 1368 280 1648

15 Fraser,  Helen H 113 78 122 121 114 110 112 124 96 110 909 624 1533

11 Gallagher,  Peter S 200 0 203 208 224 217 204 189 206 227 1678 0 1678

16 Gula,  Alison H 160 36 156 166 154 150 132 149 153 181 1241 288 1529

17 Harding Paul H 172 25 155 163 127 141 177 178 141 160 1242 200 1442
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11 Harding,  Lisa C 182 16 200 194 234 207 156 222 179 195 1587 128 1715

18 Henderson,  Anette H 159 36 162 148 150 168 157 159 116 200 1260 288 1548

12 Henderson,  Stephen C 192 7 226 141 215 222 194 190 180 223 1591 56 1647

12 Holden,  Michael S 200 0 215 206 231 237 215 247 223 186 1760 0 1760

13 Jakupek,  Eugane S 200 0 175 214 158 235 192 215 185 145 1519 0 1519

13 Jamieson,  Danny C 182 16 189 186 198 197 182 184 188 235 1559 128 1687

14 Johnston,  Wayne C 181 17 211 225 195 194 167 190 187 159 1528 136 1664

19 Knight,  Jeff H 173 24 150 178 164 215 155 140 164 170 1336 192 1528

20 Layton,  Annette H 142 52 113 170 135 134 134 128 155 141 1110 416 1526

15 Layton,  Norm C 192 7 198 205 198 160 153 174 179 188 1455 56 1511

14 Madden,  Paul S 200 0 212 237 201 212 246 242 229 240 1819 0 1819

21 May,  Debby H 174 23 159 154 144 142 174 164 161 168 1266 184 1450

15 May,  Mick S 200 0 191 216 169 191 199 215 199 181 1561 0 1561

16 McCowan,  Roger C 188 10 199 141 205 159 189 161 188 229 1471 80 1551

22 McLeish Kelly H 174 23 166 193 196 130 189 155 156 136 1321 184 1505

23 Miller,  Megan H 141 53 176 155 151 132 141 166 163 132 1216 424 1640

17 Moraitis,  Joseph C 194 5 237 178 195 181 155 131 246 189 1512 40 1552

18 Newman,  Karen C 198 1 177 170 196 210 203 192 244 162 1554 8 1562

16 Noad,  Phil S 200 0 223 170 190 160 198 178 149 213 1481 0 1481

19 Norton Darren C 192 7 175 193 173 202 205 184 159 159 1450 56 1506

24 Notman,  Margaret H 139 54 143 151 129 157 168 134 157 135 1174 432 1606

20 Pascoe,  Allan C 185 13 192 155 167 186 152 181 168 169 1370 104 1474

25 Perkins,  Jeff H 177 20 187 184 175 196 160 154 167 166 1389 160 1549

21 Pett,  Gary C 183 15 158 182 182 196 189 192 151 190 1440 120 1560

26 Porteous Val H 177 20 175 191 169 182 160 163 203 171 1414 160 1574

22 Powell,  Kevin C 189 9 193 192 179 193 173 159 169 249 1507 72 1579

23 Ramos Jovi C 196 3 192 181 146 117 211 213 157 213 1430 24 1454

27 Reading,  Eric H 172 25 163 156 210 190 201 150 215 169 1454 200 1654

24 Sgroi,  Maurice C 180 18 167 184 244 213 184 219 160 154 1525 144 1669

28 Sgroi,  Tina H 178 19 199 185 186 190 180 173 148 204 1465 152 1617

17 Smith,  Russell S 200 0 168 168 223 193 180 202 212 246 1592 0 1592

18 Strathan,  Ian S 200 0 225 215 220 164 190 189 212 235 1650 0 1650

25 Sullivan Trevor C 188 10 193 274 189 160 236 187 255 223 1717 80 1797

29 Taylor,  Brian H 161 35 191 168 144 176 157 149 156 201 1342 280 1622

30 Taylor,  Vic H 141 53 189 185 134 158 173 164 137 174 1314 424 1738

19 Thorpe,  Andrew S 200 0 236 215 207 224 232 174 191 154 1633 0 1633

31 Thorpe,  Brenda H 170 27 166 180 189 173 182 156 156 222 1424 216 1640



Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Dodds,  Barry S 200 0 232 277 246 210 235 1200 0 1200

2 Madden,  Paul S 200 0 237 246 242 229 240 1194 0 1194

3 Champ Dean S 200 0 222 247 228 237 244 1178 0 1178

4 Billing,  Merv S 200 0 247 246 237 223 217 1170 0 1170

5 Aranda,  Ivan S 200 0 249 257 213 215 222 1156 0 1156

6 Holden,  Michael S 200 0 231 237 215 247 223 1153 0 1153

7 Bell,  Stephen S 200 0 247 225 246 192 214 1124 0 1124

Thorpe,  Andrew S 200 0 236 215 207 224 232 1114 0 1114

Carmichael,  David S 200 0 216 202 219 258 214 1109 0 1109

Strathan,  Ian S 200 0 225 215 220 212 235 1107 0 1107

Farquharson,  David S 200 0 230 201 231 226 214 1102 0 1102

Campbell,  Paul S 200 0 268 225 204 201 203 1101 0 1101

Gallagher,  Peter S 200 0 208 224 217 206 227 1082 0 1082

Smith,  Russell S 200 0 223 193 202 212 246 1076 0 1076

Cooper,  David S 200 0 202 237 237 193 198 1067 0 1067

Deblasio,  Seb S 200 0 215 212 198 203 223 1051 0 1051

Jakupek,  Eugane S 200 0 214 235 192 215 185 1041 0 1041

May,  Mick S 200 0 216 191 199 215 199 1020 0 1020

Noad,  Phil S 200 0 223 190 198 178 213 1002 0 1002
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Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Sullivan Trevor C 188 10 193 274 236 255 223 1181 50 1231

2 Harding,  Lisa C 182 16 200 234 207 222 195 1058 80 1138

3 Sgroi,  Maurice C 180 18 184 244 213 184 219 1044 90 1134

4 Clark,  Christine C 190 9 216 200 231 197 226 1070 45 1115

5 Henderson,  Stephen C 192 7 226 215 222 194 223 1080 35 1115

6 Doyle,  Peter C 192 7 202 215 248 190 218 1073 35 1108

7 Johnston,  Wayne C 181 17 211 225 195 194 190 1015 85 1100

8 Collins,  Steve C 188 10 199 236 194 204 216 1049 50 1099

9 Cummins Wayne C 187 11 196 201 235 196 212 1040 55 1095

Jamieson,  Danny C 182 16 189 198 197 188 235 1007 80 1087

Domigan,  Bernie C 182 16 221 173 216 204 186 1000 80 1080

Moraitis,  Joseph C 194 5 237 195 181 246 189 1048 25 1073

Allen,  Tony C 187 11 224 198 184 233 176 1015 55 1070

McCowan,  Roger C 188 10 199 205 189 188 229 1010 50 1060

Coomber,  Ken C 180 18 188 182 197 199 197 963 90 1053

Powell,  Kevin C 189 9 193 192 179 193 249 1006 45 1051

Newman,  Karen C 198 1 196 210 203 192 244 1045 5 1050

Ramos Jovi C 196 3 192 181 211 213 213 1010 15 1025

Pett,  Gary C 183 15 182 196 189 192 190 949 75 1024

Layton,  Norm C 192 7 198 205 198 179 188 968 35 1003

Worrall,  Kelvin C 183 15 179 179 196 192 182 928 75 1003

Dodds,  Mary C 198 1 206 187 221 194 185 993 5 998

Norton Darren C 192 7 175 193 202 205 184 959 35 994

Pascoe,  Allan C 185 13 192 186 181 168 169 896 65 961

Booth,  Lee C 190 9 163 201 190 167 173 894 45 939

Calverley,  Steve C 188 10 164 189 171 185 170 879 50 929
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Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Taylor,  Vic H 141 53 189 185 173 164 174 885 265 1150

2 Reading,  Eric H 172 25 210 190 201 215 169 985 125 1110

3 Carter,  Greg H 169 27 215 185 156 188 225 969 135 1104

4 Webster,  Eleanor H 161 35 187 184 191 190 171 923 175 1098

5 Bridges Brian H 177 20 187 188 224 182 214 995 100 1095

6 Chidlow,  Christine H 155 40 198 166 181 168 168 881 200 1081

7 Thorpe,  Brenda H 170 27 180 189 173 182 222 946 135 1081

8 Miller,  Megan H 141 53 176 155 151 166 163 811 265 1076

9 Fox,  Mark H 161 35 185 184 194 164 173 900 175 1075

10 Davis,  Bob H 174 23 168 170 181 217 209 945 115 1060

11 Berning,  Werner H 167 29 208 164 172 184 186 914 145 1059

11 Sgroi,  Tina H 178 19 199 185 186 190 204 964 95 1059

Notman,  Margaret H 139 54 143 151 157 168 157 776 270 1046

Dandridge,  Colin H 159 36 168 191 156 161 171 847 180 1027

Henderson,  Anette H 159 36 162 168 157 159 200 846 180 1026

Porteous Val H 177 20 175 191 182 203 171 922 100 1022

McLeish Kelly H 174 23 166 193 196 189 156 900 115 1015

Knight,  Jeff H 173 24 178 164 215 164 170 891 120 1011

Perkins,  Jeff H 177 20 187 184 175 196 167 909 100 1009

Downie,  Nola H 161 35 174 158 191 154 150 827 175 1002

Farquharson,  Tracey H 177 20 197 185 190 160 168 900 100 1000

Bull,  Robyn H 175 22 158 168 198 192 173 889 110 999

Layton,  Annette H 142 52 170 135 134 155 141 735 260 995

Gula,  Alison H 160 36 156 166 154 153 181 810 180 990

Chidlow,  David H 168 28 158 163 182 172 170 845 140 985

Fraser,  Helen H 113 78 122 121 114 112 124 593 390 983

Brizzi,  John H 174 23 178 161 175 193 147 854 115 969

Absalom,  Roslyn H 159 36 135 156 201 154 134 780 180 960

Harding Paul H 172 25 155 163 177 178 160 833 125 958

May,  Debby H 174 23 159 174 164 161 168 826 115 941

Taylor,  Brian H 161 35 191 168 157 201 717 140 857

Crisp Marlene H 130 63 129 120 110 359 189 548
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